Old Stars 2019-02-27

Namn:
Goran
Jan-Ingvar
Bengt-Erik
Karl-Arne
Arne
Bengt-Ake
Stellan
Elvy

Bjorn
Solveig K
Birgit
Barbro
Lars
Conny
R-M

JanF
Gunnel
Willy
Anders F
Solveig T
Aina
Lennart
Marcela
Sven-Erik
Gert
Else-Britt
Margit
JanF

Maj

Resultat:

737
702
702
672
660
659
631
629
625
614
602
587
584
567
558
549
544
539
526
524
506
503
501
498
497
490
490
345
288



